Based on the provisions of the relevant Memorandum, the Ministry of Foreign Affairs offers 

for the Academic Year 2026-2027 to Cypriot citizens, two (2) scholarships: one (1) 

scholarship to study at the Bruges Campus for the amount of thirty thousand euros (€30,000) 

or Natolin Campus for the amount of twenty-nine thousand euros (€29,000), and one (1) 

scholarship to study at the Tirana Campus for the amount of twenty-seven thousand euros 

(€27,000). The scholarships cover tuition fees and accommodation. 

Applications must be submitted via the website of the College, until 14 January 2026. 

https://www.coleurope.eu/admission
https://www.coleurope.eu/admission/scholarships/enp-scholarships-graduates-coming-eu-member-states-bruges-campus-and-natolin